NEW YORK GEORGIA TEXAS NEVADA
Fax: (631) 242-6900 Fax: (770) 775-5625 Fax: (972) 932-4795 Fax: (775) 972-1578www.advancetabco.com
Customer Service Available To Assist You 1-800-645-3166 8:30 am - 8:00 pm E.S.T.
Email Orders To: customer@advancetabco.com. For Smart Fabrication™ Quotes, Email To: smartfab@advancetabco.com or Fax To: 631-586-2933
MODEL # BOWL O.A. # of
SIZE Length Drbds.
FC-1-1818 18x18 23" 0
FC-1-1818-18RorL 18x18 38 1/2" 1
FC-1-1818-18RL 18x18 54" 2
FC-1-1818-24RorL 18x18 45" 1
FC-1-1818-24RL 18x18 66" 2
FC-1-2424 24x24 29" 0
* FC-2-1515 15x15 35" 0
FC-2-1818 18x18 41" 0
FC-2-1818-18RL 18x18 72" 2
FC-2-1818-24RL 18x18 84" 2
FC-2-2424-18RorL 24x24 68 1/2" 1
FC-2-2424-24RL 24x24 96" 2
* FC-3-1515 15x15 50" 0
* FC-3-1515-15RL 15x15 75" 2
FC-3-1818 18x18 59" 0
FC-3-1818-18RorL 18x18 75" 1
FC-3-1818-18RL 18x18 90" 2
FC-3-1818-24RL 18x18 102" 2
FC-3-1824-18RL 18x24 90" 2
FC-3-1824-24RL 18x24 102" 2
† FC-3-2424-24RL 24x24 120" 2
*†FC-4-2424-24RL 24x24 144" 2
Item #: Qty #:
Model #:
Project #:
STAINLESS STEEL

20 1/2
(CLEAR)
DRAIN
4
38"
(Faucet)
LINE
WASTE
TO
2"
PLUMBING ROUGH-INMODEL # Length Width Bowl Size Drbd. Length # of Drbrd. WtL W A & B C Drbrds. Location
FC-1-1818 23" 24" N/A 0 None 60 lbs.
FC-1-1818-18RorL 38 1/2" 24" 18" 1 Specify 70 lbs.
FC-1-1818-18RL 54" 24" 18" 2 Both 90 lbs.
FC-1-1818-24RorL 45" 24" 24" 1 Specify 75 lbs.
FC-1-1818-24RL 66" 24" 24" 2 Both 100 lbs.
FC-1-2424 29" 30" N/A 0 None 90 lbs.
*FC-2-1515 35" 21" N/A 0 None 69 lbs.
FC-2-1818 41" 24" N/A 0 None 83 lbs.
FC-2-1818-18RL 72" 24" 18" 2 Both 105 lbs.
FC-2-1818-24RL 84" 24" 24" 2 Both 115 lbs.
FC-2-2424-18RorL 68 1/2" 30" 18" 1 Specify 180 lbs.
FC-2-2424-24RL 96" 30" 24" 2 Both 225 lbs.
*FC-3-1515 50" 21" N/A 0 None 110 lbs.
*FC-3-1515-15RL 75" 21" 15" 2 Both 120 lbs.
FC-3-1818 59" 24" N/A 0 None 120 lbs.
FC-3-1818-18RorL 75" 24" 18" 1 Specify 130 lbs.
FC-3-1818-18RL 90" 24" 18" 2 Both 140 lbs.
FC-3-1818-24RL 102" 24" 24" 2 Both 150 lbs.
FC-3-1824-18RL 90" 30" 18" 2 Both 265 lbs.
FC-3-1824-24RL 102" 30" 24" 2 Both 300 lbs.
† FC-3-2424-24RL 120" 30" 24" 2 Both 350 lbs.
*†FC-4-2424-24RL 144" 30" 24" 2 Both 400 lbs.
†2 Sets of Faucet Holes *Indicates 12" Deep Bowls
TH